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$300.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00427-2021 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/21/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Patricia
Ann Petersen Brast, et vir.

24036361 NA

$300.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00427-2021 Marr, Tina Bright Commissioner 01/21/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Patricia
Ann Petersen Brast, et vir.

NA

$600.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00427-2021 Mills, Bill Commissioner 01/21/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Patricia
Ann Petersen Brast, et vir.

NA

$3,500.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-01863-2021 Burress, Jason Guardian Ad
Litem

01/21/2022 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Veronica Osoy-Hernandez, as
Next Friend of F.H., a Minor  vs.
Joel David Rabinovitz

NA

$300.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00934-2021 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/24/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.  The
Lighthouse Baptist Church of
Wylie, Texas, A Texas Nonprofit
Corporation, ET AL.

24036361 NA

$300.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00934-2021 Marr, Tina Bright Commissioner 01/24/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.  The
Lighthouse Baptist Church of
Wylie, Texas, A Texas Nonprofit
Corporation, ET AL.

NA

$375.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00934-2021 Mills, Bill Commissioner 01/24/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas  V.  The
Lighthouse Baptist Church of
Wylie, Texas, A Texas Nonprofit
Corporation, ET AL.

NA

$450.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-03520-2021 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/24/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v.Tommy
Cunningham, ET UX, ET AL.

24036361 NA

$450.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-03520-2021 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 01/24/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v.Tommy
Cunningham, ET UX, ET AL.

NA

$450.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-03520-2021 Lyons, Ron Commissioner 01/24/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v.Tommy
Cunningham, ET UX, ET AL.

NA

$450.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-03511-2021 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/24/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Tommy
Cunningham, et ux, et al.

24036361 NA

$450.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-03511-2021 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 01/24/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Tommy
Cunningham, et ux, et al.

NA

$450.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-03511-2021 Lyons, Ron Commissioner 01/24/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas vs. Tommy
Cunningham, et ux, et al.

NA

$450.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00566-2021 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/31/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Jeramy
Bede, et al

24036361 NA

$450.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00566-2021 Marr, Tina Bright Commissioner 01/31/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Jeramy
Bede, et al

NA

$450.00Bender, JayCounty Court at
Law 6

006-00566-2021 Mills, Bill Commissioner 01/31/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Jeramy
Bede, et al

NA
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006-02922-2021 Jenkins, Robert  E Receiver 01/03/2022Cavalry SPV I, LLC, as Assignee of
Citibank, N.A./AAdvantage VS. Ian D.
Stone

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00008-2022 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/06/202224036361The State of Texas vs. Jody Furlong
Lawler, Trustee of the Wayzata Trust
Under Agreement Dated May 10, 2021

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00008-2022 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 01/06/2022The State of Texas vs. Jody Furlong
Lawler, Trustee of the Wayzata Trust
Under Agreement Dated May 10, 2021

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00008-2022 Lyons, Ron Commissioner 01/06/2022The State of Texas vs. Jody Furlong
Lawler, Trustee of the Wayzata Trust
Under Agreement Dated May 10, 2021

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00009-2022 Lyons, Ron Commissioner 01/06/2022The State of Texas vs. Jody Furlong
Lawler, Trustee of The Wayzata Trust
Under Agreement Dated May 10, 2021

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00009-2022 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 01/06/2022The State of Texas vs. Jody Furlong
Lawler, Trustee of The Wayzata Trust
Under Agreement Dated May 10, 2021

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00009-2022 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 01/06/202224036361The State of Texas vs. Jody Furlong
Lawler, Trustee of The Wayzata Trust
Under Agreement Dated May 10, 2021

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-04275-2021 Thompson, Grady Attorney Ad Litem 01/13/2022Collin County, Texas VS. John Rattan
a/k/a John Hampton Rattan, Individually
and as Trustee of the Rattan Family
Trust, and the Unknown Heirs of  J.H.
Rattan, Dixie Bell Rattan, Dow Rattan,
Hampton Rattan, Sue Evelyn Rattan,
Arthur W. Powell, Raymond R. Powell
and Lee Rattan McAnally

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay Attorney

006-00700-2020 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/27/2022Absolute Resolutions Investments, LLC
VS. Lainie D Wolfe

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA


